West Wilts Unaffiliated Daytime Percentage Dressage
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 - Wednesday, July 21, 2021

PLEASE

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK.

ARRIVE

COMPETE

LEAVE

THANK YOU

THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

PLEASE OBSERVE ALL COVID-19 GUIDELINES - THERE ARE NOW SEPARATE

ENTRY AND EXITS TO WARM UP ARENAS - THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM
OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME - RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST.

RESULTS WILL BE PUBLISHED ONLINE AT THE END OF THE DAY

ALL TESTS OUTDOORS

PLEASE LEAVE A STAMPED ADDRESSED ENVELOPE
WITH YOUR CLASS AND RIDER NUMBER ON THE BACK

Class 1
Time
10:00
10:08
10:16
10:24
10:32
10:40
10:48
10:56
11:20
11:28
11:36
11:44

Class 2
Time
12:00
12:24
12:32
12:40
12:48

Short Arena
Bridle No
12

HNWOWOOOWhANH OO

Long Arena
Bridle No

10

2

5

11

11

Judge/s
Arena 1
Rider

Charlotte Pullen

Lottie Royle
Lottie Royle
Suzie George
Carol Shore
Jayne Ayliffe
Pippa Willcox
Claire Burton
Claire Burton
Karla Cabot
Lily Bradstock
Lottie Royle

Judge/s
Arena 2
Rider

Lottie Royle
Lily Bradstock
Pip Acton
Lottie Royle
Lottie Royle

R Dobson
Arena 1
Horse

Clarky
Noodles
Noodles
Roscoe

Biscuit
Berkeley

Killea Lark Girl
The Musketeer
The Musketeer
Marston Park Spot
Tout Chocolat
Murphy

R Dobson
Arena 2
Horse
Murphy

Tout Chocolat
Cola

Zara

Zara

Class Notes
BE111
Prellim 2
Prelim 12
Intro C
Novice 24
Prelim 7
prelim 13
Prelim 14
Novice 27
INTRO A

BE 1117
N114 (2016)

Class Notes
N132 (2019)
CIC2* A
Prelim 19
N132 (2019)
N132 (2019)



