West Wilts Unaffiliated Daytime Percentage Dressage Wednesday, July 21, 2021 - Wednesday, July 21, 2021

PLEASE ARRIVE COMPETE LEAVE THANK YOU

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK. THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

PLEASE OBSERVE ALL COVID-19 GUIDELINES - THERE ARE NOW SEPARATE ENTRY AND EXITS TO WARM UP ARENAS - THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME - RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST . ALL TESTS OUTDOORS

RESULTS WILL BE PUBLISHED ONLINE AT THE END OF THE DAY PLEASE LEAVE A STAMPED ADDRESSED ENVELOPE WITH YOUR CLASS AND RIDER NUMBER ON THE BACK

Class 1	Short Arena	Judge/s Arena 1	R Dobson Arena 1	
Time	Bridle No	Rider	Horse	Class Notes
10:00	12	Charlotte Pullen	Clarky	BE111
10:08	9	Lottie Royle	Noodles	Prellim 2
10:16	9	Lottie Royle	Noodles	Prelim 12
10:24	1	Suzie George	Roscoe	Intro C
10:32	7	Carol Shore	Biscuit	Novice 24
10:40	4	Jayne Ayliffe	Berkeley	Prelim 7
10:48	3	Pippa Willcox	Killea Lark Girl	prelim 13
10:56	6	Claire Burton	The Musketeer	Prelim 14
11:20	6	Claire Burton	The Musketeer	Novice 27
11:28	8	Karla Cabot	Marston Park Spot	INTRO A
11:36	2	Lily Bradstock	Tout Chocolat	BE I117
11:44	10	Lottie Royle	Murphy	N114 (2016)
		Judge/s	R Dobson	
Class 2	Long Arena	Arena 2	Arena 2	
Time	Bridle No	Rider	Horse	Class Notes
12:00	10	Lottie Royle	Murphy	N132 (2019)
12:24	2	Lily Bradstock	Tout Chocolat	CIC2* A
12:32	5	Pip Acton	Cola	Prelim 19
12:40	11	Lottie Royle	Zara	N132 (2019)
12:48	11	Lottie Royle	Zara	N132 (2019)